
ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

80016 520043 58 DHANGARE                                          MADHUKARRAO                                       YOGITA                                            

80876 520332 58 SONUNE                                            SUDHAKAR                                          VIKAS                                             

80627 520345 58 YADAV                                             PRABHAKAR                                         LAXMAN                                            

80272 520155 56 ANSARI                                            LATIF                                             HEENA PARVIN                                      

80456 520250 56 GUDE                                              SAWARI                                            KAPIL                                             

80908 520372 56 KHODKE                                            UTTAM                                             RAHUL                                             

ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

80016 520043 58 DHANGARE                                          MADHUKARRAO                                       YOGITA                                            

80272 520155 56 ANSARI                                            LATIF                                             HEENA PARVIN                                      

81041 520009 54 Wagh                                              Manikrao                                          Shilpa                                            

80470 520357 52 GAVANDE                                           BABURAO                                           RASNA                                             

80189 520392 52 MAHAJAN                                           ASHOK                                             JAYA                                              

ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

81131 520118 54 GHADGE                                            SHANKAR                                           HARI                                              

80941 520294 54 BHAPKAR                                           DEVIDAS                                           SUNIL                                             

81120 520415 52 MUKNE                                             ANSIRAM                                           NANDKISHOR                                        

80017 520275 50 KALKATE                                           BABANRAO                                          YOGESH                                            

80622 520405 48 BARKULE                                           SHIVAJI                                           YOGITA                                            

81190 520028 46 MATNE                                             BABURAO                                           AMOL                                              

80623 520100 46 GORE                                              NAGNATH                                           ARCHANA                                           

80332 520237 46 Gangadhar                                         Shrihari                                          Nita                                              

81207 520254 46 NANNWARE                                          NANASAHEB                                         VANDANA                                           

81220 520417 46 GAIKAWAD                                          UTTAMRAO                                          SUBHASH                                           

ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

80622 520405 48 BARKULE                                           SHIVAJI                                           YOGITA                                            

80623 520100 46 GORE                                              NAGNATH                                           ARCHANA                                           

80332 520237 46 Gangadhar                                         Shrihari                                          Nita                                              

81207 520254 46 NANNWARE                                          NANASAHEB                                         VANDANA                                           

ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

80332 520237 46 Gangadhar                                         Shrihari                                          Nita                                              

ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

80309 520263 54 NIKRAT                                            DNYANESHWAR                                       RAMESHWAR                                         

81079 520180 52 VAIDYA                                            TRYAMBAKRAO                                       GAJANAN                                           

80470 520357 52 GAVANDE                                           BABURAO                                           RASNA                                             

80374 520037 50 BUJADE                                            BABURAO                                           VAISHALI                                          

80554 520003 48 MANDAVE                                           KISANRAO                                          SANJAY                                            

81094 520089 48 MAHOR                                             BABULAL                                           VINOD                                             

80123 520198 48 RANMALE                                           KASHINATH                                         ARCHANA                                           

80399 520065 46 THAKARE                                           KALUBA                                            SATISH                                            

80591 520070 46 Jadhao                                            Jitendra                                          Anant                                             

80015 520072 46 KHALSE                                            GOVIND                                            NIVRUTTEE                                         

80202 520086 46 KALE                                              PRAKASH                                           AMOL                                              

81034 520111 46 RAYALKAR                                          SURESH                                            REKHA                                             

80857 520283 46 GHONGE                                            EKNATH                                            VITTHAL                                           

ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

80470 520357 52 GAVANDE                                           BABURAO                                           RASNA                                             

80374 520037 50 BUJADE                                            BABURAO                                           VAISHALI                                          

80123 520198 48 RANMALE                                           KASHINATH                                         ARCHANA                                           

Open 

Open Female

ESBC

ESBC Female

ESBC Anshakalin

OBC

Crafts Teacher

OBC Female



ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

80642 520410 50 TANDALE                                           SHAHURAO                                          VILAS                                             

80357 520094 46 NAGRE                                             VISHNUPANT                                        SUNIL                                             

81009 520215 46 tidke                                             mohan                                             shriram                                           

80350 520421 46 DONGRE                                            RAMKISAN                                          BHANUDAS                                          

ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

80258 520386 54 BAKAL                                             BHASKAR                                           SHIVAJI                                           

80787 520300 50 BURLE                                             RAJARAM                                           SAMADHAN                                          

81198 520207 48 MUTKULE                                           BAPURAO                                           PANDURANG                                         

80425 520218 48 MHASKE                                            SAKHARAM                                          HARIOM                                            

80162 520333 48 hinge                                             sakharam                                          santosh                                           

ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

80456 520250 56 GUDE                                              SAWARI                                            KAPIL                                             

80103 520040 48 GIRI                                              NARAYANGIR                                        SAPNA                                             

81087 520079 48 KEWAT                                             DALSING                                           SANJAY                                            

ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

81152 520257 50 JADHAV                                            SUDAM                                             AMOL                                              

81174 520123 46 PATHAN                                            ALAMKHA                                           MAHEMUDABI                                        

80028 520223 46 CHAVAN                                            NAMDEV                                            SANTOSH                                           

ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

81174 520123 46 PATHAN                                            ALAMKHA                                           MAHEMUDABI                                        

ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

80908 520372 56 KHODKE                                            UTTAM                                             RAHUL                                             

80895 520419 52 WAKLE                                             DEVIDAS                                           RAOSAHEB                                          

80744 520149 50 SURADKAR                                          PANDURANG                                         SANTOSH                                           

81213 520182 50 GAWAI                                             PRAKASH                                           PRITI                                             

80439 520312 50 PANDIT                                            BHAGWAN                                           BALABHAU                                          

80326 520044 48 KHANDARE                                          SUDHIR                                            PRASHIK                                           

80864 520138 48 WANKHADE                                          PRAKASH                                           PRITI                                             

ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

81213 520182 50 GAWAI                                             PRAKASH                                           PRITI                                             

80864 520138 48 WANKHADE                                          PRAKASH                                           PRITI                                             

80111 520013 46 DHOTRE                                            MADHAVRAO                                         SULAKSHANA                                        

80602 520078 46 BORDE                                             NAMDEO                                            SHARDA                                            

ApplicationId Roll No Score LastName MiddleName FirstName

80627 520345 58 YADAV                                             PRABHAKAR                                         LAXMAN                                            

80908 520372 56 KHODKE                                            UTTAM                                             RAHUL                                             

VJA Female-1

SC

SC Female

P.H.

This is category wise result of examination. Further process in this regard is subject to Hon. Highcourt decision and 

will be communicated according to same.
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